Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
TDS3000C Series Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
Key Performance Specifications
100 MHz, 300 MHz, and 500 MHz Bandwidth Models
2 or 4 Channels
Sample Rates up to 5 GS/s Real Time on All Channels
10 k Standard Record Length on All Channels

Height 178.0 7.0
Depth 152.0 6.0
Ordering Information
TDS3000C Series Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
Model Description
TDS3012C 100 MHz, 2 Channel, 1.25 GS/s
TDS3014C 100 MHz, 4 Channel, 1.25 GS/s
TDS3032C 300 MHz, 2 Channel, 2.5 GS/s
TDS3034C 300 MHz, 4 Channel, 2.5 GS/s
TDS3052C 500 MHz, 2 Channel, 5 GS/s
TDS3054C 500 MHz, 4 Channel, 5 GS/s
Standard Accessories
Accessory Description
One P6139B, 500 MHz,
10x passive probe per